LD59030DTPU33R Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number LD59030DTPU33R-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number LD59030DTPU33R
Description IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 300MA 4DFN
Detailed Description Linear Voltage Regulator IC Positive Fixed 1 Output
 300mA 4-DFN (1x1)

DS12219 - Rev 8 page 18/24
LD59030DTPU33R STMicroelectronics IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 300MA 4DFN
9 Ordering information
Table 8. Order code
Order code Output voltage (V) Auto-discharge Marking
LD59030DTPU105R (1)
1.05
Yes JQ
LD59030TPU105R (1) No KQ
LD59030DTPU12R
1.2
Yes J5
LD59030TPU12R (1) No K5
LD59030DTPU18R
1.8
Yes J7
LD59030TPU18R (1) No K7
LD59030DTPU25R
2.5
Yes JA
LD59030TPU25R (1) No KA
LD59030DTPU28R
2.8
Yes JC
LD59030TPU28R (1) No KC
LD59030DTPU30R
3.0
Yes JF
LD59030TPU30R (1) No KF
LD59030DTPU33R
3.3
Yes JJ
LD59030TPU33R (1) No KJ
1. Available on request
LD59030
Ordering information
DS12219 - Rev 8 page 19/24
LD59030DTPU33R STMicroelectronics IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 300MA 4DFN
Revision history
Table 9. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
28-Aug-2017 1 Initial release.